DOC # Last Name

282126
158376
287896
266552
321153
154272
235387
299291
324889
306094
224257
298438
144584
317163
324607
299006
326023
259475
277171

Releases - January 31, 2023

First Name Middle Name Type of Release
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified Kentucky State Reformatory

Staples Michael
Gill Terry
Robey Ryan
Duncan Bobbi
Penman Jacobie
Addison Robert
Lloyd Cody
Parker Zachary
Kirby Ryan
Wilson Lucas
Adkins-Jenkins Michael
Millsaps Virgil
Laney Richard
Stone Sharon
Cunningham  Curtis
Kelley Kevin
Eagle Clayton
Riley James
Mattingly Jeremy

Wayne

Asha
Lynn
Wayne
Todd

Dustin

Allen

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Bullitt County Detention Center
Hardin County Detention Center
Grayson County Detention Center
Christian County Jail

Christian County Jail

Christian County Jail

Christian County Jail

Grayson County Detention Center
Christian County Jail

Fulton County Detention Center
Knox County Detention Center
Johnson County Jail

Hardin County Detention Center
Grant County Detention Center
Johnson County Jail

Knox County Detention Center
Northpoint Training Center
Marion County Detention Center

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



